V6.0
NO. Level
Material
name
Value Description Location
Amou
nt
Part No.
Manufacture
rs
Capacitance
1 1 Capacitance 0.5PF CERAMIC CAP 0.5PF±0.25PF 50V 0402 C617 1 GRM1555C1HR50C MURATA
2 1 Capacitance 1.8PF CERAMIC CAP 1.8PF±0.25PF 50V 0402 C613 1 GRM1555C1H1R8C MURATA
3 1 Capacitance 3.3PF CERAMIC CAP 3.3PF±0.25PF 50V 0402 C65 C88 2 GRM1555C1H3R3C MURATA
4 1 Capacitance 6PF CERAMIC CAP 6PF±0.25PF 50V 0402 C13 1 GRM1555C1H6R0C MURATA
5 1 Capacitance 8.2PF CERAMIC CAP 8.2PF±0.25PF 50V 0402 C710 1 GRM1555C1H8R2C MURATA
6 1 Capacitance 15PF CERAMIC CAP 15PF±5% 50V 0402 C90 C91 2 GRM1555C1H150J MURATA
7 Capacitance 18PF CERAMIC CAP 18PF±5% 50V 0402 C714 C727 2 GRM1555C1H180J MURATA
8 1 Capacitance 22PF CERAMIC CAP 22PF±5% 50V 0402
C100 C101 C715 C621
C41 C19 C63 C16
12 GRM1555C1H220J MURATA
9 1 Capacitance 24PF CERAMIC CAP 24PF±5% 50V 0402 C750 1 GRM1555C1H240J MURATA
10 1 Capacitance 33PF CERAMIC CAP 33PF±5% 50V 0402
C50 C51 C72 C213
C214 C221 C222 C240
C241 C622 C648
11 GRM1555C1H330J MURATA
11 1 Capacitance 100PF CERAMIC CAP 100PF±5% 50V 0402 C203 C211 C217 C223 4 GRM1555C1H101J MURATA
12 Capacitance 180PF CERAMIC CAP 180PF±5% 50V 0402 C716 1 GRM1555C1H181J MURATA
13 1 Capacitance 220PF CERAMIC CAP 220PF±5% 50V 0402 C12 1 GRM1555C1H221J MURATA
14 1 Capacitance 1nF CERAMIC CAP 1nF±10% 50V 0402 C112 C638 C649 C619 4 GRM155R71H102K MURATA
15 1 Capacitance 10nF CERAMIC CAP 10nF±10% 50V 0402 C724 C605 C644 3 GRM155R71H103K MURATA
16 1 Capacitance 22nF CERAMIC CAP 22nF±10% 25V 0402 C68 1 GRM155R71E223K MURATA
17 1 Capacitance 47nF CERAMIC CAP 47nF±10% 25V 0402 C110 1 GRM155R71E473K MURATA
18 1 Capacitance 100nF CERAMIC CAP 100nF±10% 16V 0402
C1 C2 C3 C22 C26
C102 C103 C104 C105
C106 C107 C108 C109
C111 C201 C206 C209
C212 C403 C404 C411
C413 C423 C424 C427
37
GRM155R61C104KZ
01D
MURATA
19 1 Capacitance 1uF CERAMIC CAP 1uF±10% 10V 0402
C20 C21 C23 C24 C70
C402 C433 C722 C723
C69 C604 C632 C635
16 GRM155R61A105K MURATA
 BOM
Model No.RMP-192AW
20 1 Capacitance 1uF/16V CERAMIC CAP 1uF±10% 16V 0603 C401 1
GRM188R61C105KA
12D
MURATA
21 1 Capacitance 2.2uF CERAMIC CAP 2.2uF±10% 6.3V 0603
C414 C418 C420
C666 4 GRM188R60J225K MURATA
22 1 Capacitance 4.7uF CERAMIC CAP 4.7uF±10% 6.3V 0603
C89 C408 C415 C416
C417 C419 C421 C422
C430 C432 C629 C756
13 GRM188R60J475K MURATA
23 1 Capacitance 10uF CERAMIC CAP 10uF±10% 6.3V 0805 C202 C204 C205 C210 4
GRM21BR61A106KE
19L
MURATA
24 1
Tantalum
Capacitors
100uF  TAN 100uF±12% 6.3V B3 C513 1 TEESVB30J107M8R NEC
25 1 Resistance 0Ω RES 0R±5% 1/16W 0402
C754 R9 R41 R51
R62 R407 R436 R305
R313  R78 L600 L701
14 RC0402JR-070RL Yageo
26 1 Resistance 0.2Ω RES 0.2R±1% 1/4W 0805 R417 1
RCL0805FR-
070R2L
YAGEO
27 1 Resistance 3.3Ω RES 3.3R±5% 1/8W 0603 R401 1 RC0603JR-073R3L YAGEO
28 1 Resistance 15Ω RES 15R±5% 1/16W 0402 R14 R18 R60 3 RC0402JR-0715RL Yageo
29 1 Resistance 33Ω RES 33R±5% 1/16W 0402 R23 R24 2 RC0402JR-0733RL Yageo
30 1 Resistance 100Ω RES 100R±5% 1/16W 0402 R20 R38 R710 R15 4 RC0402JR-07100RL Yageo
31 1 Resistance 390Ω RES 390R±5% 1/16W 0402 R209 R211 2 RC0402JR-07390RL Yageo
32 Resistance 470Ω RES 470R±5% 1/16W 0402 R52 1 RC0402JR-07470RL Yageo
33 1 Resistance 1KΩ RES 1K±5% 1/16W 0402
R214 R201 R215 R219
R85 R88
6 RC0402JR-071KL Yageo
34 1 Resistance 1.5KΩ RES 1.5K±5% 1/16W 0402 R28 R216 R207 R213 4 RC0402JR-071K5L Yageo
35 1 Resistance 3.9KΩ RES 3.9K±5% 1/16W 0402 R428 1 RC0402JR-073K9L Yageo
36 1 Resistance 10KΩ RES 10K±5% 1/16W 0402 R32 R35 R86 R608 4 RC0402JR-0710KL Yageo
37 1 Resistance 24K RES 24K±5% 1/16W 0402 R1 R87 2 RC0402JR-0724KL Yageo
38 1 Resistance 47K RES 47K±5% 1/16W 0402 R44 R30 R711 3 RC0402JR-0747KL Yageo
39 1 Resistance 100KΩ RES 100K±5% 1/16W 0402
R29 R217 R416 R31
R43  R79
6 RC0402JR-07100KL Yageo
40 1 Resistance 150KΩ RES 150K±5% 1/16W 0402 R102 1 RC0402JR-07150KL Yageo
Inductor bead Varistor
41 1 Inductor 1.0nH L 1nH±0.3nH 0402 L710 1 LQG15HS1N0S MURATA
42 Inductor 1.5nH L 1.5nH±5% 0402 L714 1 LQG15HS1N5J MURATA
43 1 Inductor 2.2nH L 2.2nH±0.3nH 0402 L712 L603 2 LQG15HS2N2S MURATA
44 1 Inductor 4.7nH L 4.7nH±0.3nH 0402 L6 1 LQG15HS4N7S MURATA
45 Inductor 6.8nH L 6.8nH±0.3nH 0402 L604 1 LQG15HS6N8S MURATA
Resistance
46 1 Inductor 9.1nH L 9.1nH±5% 0402 L601 1 LQG15HS9N1J MURATA
47 1 Inductor 15nH L 15nH±5% 0402 L2 1 LQG15HS15NJ MURATA
48 1 Inductor 100nH L 100nH±5% 0402 L750 1 LQG15HSR10J MURATA
49 Varistor 14V CHIP VARISTOR 14V 0402
VR2 VR3 T3 T4 T10
T12 T24 T25 T30 T56
14 AVL14K02200 AMOTECH
50 1 bead EMI Filter 100MHz:75±25%,0402 B100 L4 R607 3 BLM15BB750 MURATA
51 1 bead EMI Filter 100MHz:1000±25%,0402
B201 B202 B203 B204
B205 B206 B207 L504
10 BLM15HD102SN1 MURATA
52 1 bead EMI Filter 100MHz:1000±25%,0603 B7 B8  B751 L416 4 BLM18HD102SN1 MURATA
Transistor, crystal oscillator
53 1 Diode RB520S-  RB520S-30 D5 D201 D402 D405 4 RB520S-30- ROHM
54 MOS tube 2SK3019 N-CHANNEL,Small signal MOSFET,SOT- Q1 1 2SK3019 ROHM
55 RF Crystal 26MHZ  26MHz 8.5pF 32×25 U604 1 E3SB26.0000F8ES  HOSONIC
56  Crystal 32MHZ  32MHz 12pF 32×25 X710 1 TZ0375A TST
57 1  Crystal 32KHZ 32.768KHz 12.5PF±20PPM X100 1 SSP-T7 JingGong
IC, Filter
58 1 RF IC MT6139 IC MT6139BN U603 1 MT6139BN MTK
59 1 Baseband IC MT6225 IC MT6225A U100 1 MT6225A MTK
60 1 Power IC MT6318 IC MT6318A U400 1 MT6318A MTK
61 1 FM IC RDA5802 Digital FM IC U720 1 RDA5802E RDA
62 1 Bluetooth IC MT6601 IC MT6601 U710 1 MT6601 MTK
63 1
Two-card
single-pass
ET6302 IC ET6302 U5 1 ET6302 ETEK
64 1 FLASH IC 128+32/ 2.8VM36L0T7050T3ZAQF2 U302 1 M36L0T7050T3ZAQF2ST
65 1 LDO 2.8V 2.8V 300mA LDO U601 1 RP1202-28PB RICHPOWER
66 1
Audio
Amplifier IC
LM4990I
TL
LM4990ITL IC6 1 LM4990ITL NS
67 1
RF Power
Amplifier IC
RDA6252 IC RDA6252 U8 RDA6252 RDA
68
Antenna
Switch
LMSP33CA-465TEMPLMSP33CA-465TEMP U602 1
LMSP33AA-
465TEMP
MURATA
69 1 Filter
2450.00
±50MHz
Bluetooth bandpass filter J4 1
LFB182G45SG9A24
6/293
MURATA
58 1 Filter GSM850 850MHz RX SAW filter Z1 1 SFH881PQ101 SAMSUNG
57 1 Filter SFHG60MQ101SAW filter 1411 RX Z4 1 SFHG60MQ101 SAMSUNG
72 1 Fuse 0R 0603 RES 0R±5% 1/16W 0603 F401 1 RC00603JR-070RL Yageo
73 1
P-channel
MOS tube
4703 U401 1 MF5853C MEGAPOWER
74 LP5221TM
LP5221T
M
U3 NA
75 TDC2046IRG
TSC2046
IRG
U502 NA
76 CON503 CAM NA
Connector
77 1
SIM card
connector
HMT-
6150006
SIM1 SIM2 2
HMT-6150006-
020B
Huamingtong
78 1
12PIN mini
usb
HMT-
USB-
12Pin Mini Usb CON301 1
HMT-USB-00810-
012
Huamingtong
79 1 Battery PAN25- 3Pin CON1 1 PAN25-03626- GanDE
80 1
T card
connector
CAH11-
08193-
U203 1
CAH11-08193-
SF00
GanDE
81 1
RF
Connectors
MM8430-
2610
Microwave coaxial connector J600 1 MM8430-2600B Murata
82 1
LED blue
light
BLUE LED 0603
D23 D24 D25 D26 D27
D28
6
AOT-0603BL31A-
N0-N-3-M
AOT
83 1
Back-up
battery
3.3V Back button battery C425 1 SCSM3R3703T01 KORCHIP
84 1 GP- Six 1.0mm 1 GP-DM2522B+_MB- HongBan
85 1
GP-DM2522-
shieding1+_V
Tin (composite materials) 93-919201-01 1
GP-DM2522-
shieding1+_V6
LangHao
86 1
GP-DM2522-
shieding3+_V
Tin (composite materials) 93-919202-01 1
GP-DM2522-
shieding3+_V6
LangHao
87 1
GP-DM2522-
shieding2
Tin (composite materials) 1
GP-DM2522-
shieding3
DongGuan
Yonghong
88 1
GP-DM2522-
shieding4
Tin (composite materials) 1
GP-DM2522-
shieding4
DongGuan
Yonghong
1 Capacitance 100nF CERAMIC CAP 100nF±10% 16V 0402 C10 C11 2
GRM155R61C104KZ
01D
MURATA
2 1 Resistance 0Ω RES 0R±5% 1/16W 0402 R26 1 RC0402JR-070RL Yageo
3 1 Resistance 10KΩ RES 10K±5% 1/16W 0402 R2 R5 2 RC0402JR-0710KL Yageo
4 1 Capacitance 10uF CERAMIC CAP 10uF±10% 6.3V 0805 C9 1
GRM21BR61A106KE
19L
MURATA
5 3D sensor IC
MMA7455
L/MMA74
U4 1
MMA7455L/MMA745
6L
FREESCALE
1 1
White LED
Flashlight
BL-
BZD3V4S
LED1 LED2 2 BL-BZD3V4S Baihong
3D sensor functionality
others